
 

Fall 2020 EMS Training Schedule 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 

http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php  
 

 

 

 
 
 

Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Aug 31 Mon 0830-1730  Trauma, MOI, & Soft-Tissue 

Aug 31 Mon 1800-2200  EMS Systems 

 
 
 
 

Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Sep 3 Thu 1230-1730  Bleeding 

Sep 3 Thu 1800-2200  Safety, Wellness, Legal, & Ethical Issues 

Sep 7    Labor Day (no classes) 

Sep 8 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (all stations) 

Sep 10 Thu 0700-0800  CMH/BTC EMS Education Advisory Board Meeting 

Sep 10 Thu 1230-1730  Face & Neck Trauma 

Sep 10 Thu 1800-2200  Communication, Documentation, & Terminology 

Sep 14 Mon 0830-1730  
Burns  
{Morgan Young, CMH Paramedic} 

Sep 14 Mon 1800-2200  Human Body & Life Span Development 

Sep 15 Tue Varies  Life Support Competency (BLS, ACLS, & PALS) 

Sep 15 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: A-week) 

Sep 17 & 24 Thu/Thu 1230-1730  Head & Spine Trauma 

Sep 17 Thu 1800-2200  Lifting, Moving, & Patient Assessment 

Sep 19 Sat 0800-1700  AHA: Basic Life Support 

Sep 21 Mon 1800-2200  Airway & Pharmacology 

Sep 22 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Hermitage Station) 

Sep 24 Thu 1800-2200  Shock & Resuscitation 

Sep 28 Mon 0830-1730  
Chest Trauma  
{Dr. Brent Bartgis, CMH Surgeon} 

Sep 28 Mon 1800-2200  Medical & Respiratory Emergencies 

Sep 29 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Stockton Station) 

 
  

August 2020 

September 2020 
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Fall 2020 EMS Training Schedule 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 

http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php  
 

 

 

 
 
 

Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Oct 1 Thu 0800  Applications open for 2021 Paramedic Academy 

Oct 1 & 8 Thu/Thu 1230-1730  Abdominal Trauma 

Oct 1 Thu 1800-2200  Airway & Respiratory BLS Skills 

Oct 3 Sat 0800-1700  
NAEMT: Psychological Trauma in EMS Patients  
{Morgan Young, CMH Paramedic} 

Oct 5 Mon 1800-2200  Cardiovascular Emergencies 

Oct 6 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: B-week) 

Oct 8 Thu 1800-2200  Neurologic Emergencies 

Oct 12 Mon 0830-1730  Field Codes 

Oct 12 Mon 1800-2200  GI, Urologic, Endocrine, & Hematologic Emergencies 

Oct 13 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Osceola Station) 

Oct 13 Tue 0830-1230  Competencies: Neonatal Resuscitation (Option 1) 

Oct 13 Tue 1330-1730  Competencies: Neonatal Resuscitation (Option 2) 

Oct 15 & 22 Thu/Thu 1230-1730  Orthopaedic Trauma 

Oct 15 Thu 1800-2200  
Competencies: Documentation (Option 5) 
[Location: Stockton EMS Station] 

Oct 15 Thu 1800-2200  Immunologic Emergencies & Toxicology 

Oct 19 Mon 1800-2200  Psychiatric & Gynecologic Emergencies 

Oct 20 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (El Dorado Springs Station) 

Oct 20 Tue 0830-1230  Competencies: Neonatal Resuscitation (Option 3) 

Oct 20 Tue 1330-1730  Competencies: Neonatal Resuscitation (Option 4) 

Oct 22 Thu 1800-2200  BLS Skills 

Oct 26 Mon 0830-1730  
Critical Patient Management  
{Jeff Wischmeyer, Cox Air Care} 

Oct 26 Mon 1800-2200  Trauma & Bleeding 

Oct 27 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: A-week) 

Oct 29 Thu 1230-1730  Environmental Trauma 

Oct 29 Thu 1800-2200  Soft-Tissue, Face, & Neck Injuries 

Oct 31 & Nov 1 Sat/Sun 0830-1730  NAEMT: Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support 

 
  

October 2020 
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Fall 2020 EMS Training Schedule 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 

http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php  
 

 

 

 
 
 

Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Nov 2 Mon 1800-2200  Head & Spine Injuries 

Nov 3 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Hermitage Station) 

Nov 5 Thu 1230-1730  Incident Management & MCI 

Nov 5 Thu 1800-2200  Chest & Abdominal Injuries 

Nov 9 Mon 0830-1730  
NAEMT: All Hazard Disaster Response  
{Morgan Young, CMH Paramedic} 

Nov 9 Mon 1800-2200  Orthopedic Injuries & Environmental Emergencies 

Nov 10 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Stockton Station) 

Nov 11    Veterans Day (no classes) 

Nov 12 & 19 Thu/Thu 1230-1730  Disaster Response 

Nov 14 Sat 0800-1700  Cox Air Care Landing Zone Class 

Nov 16 Mon 1800-2200  EMT Trauma Skills 

Nov 17 Tue Varies  Life Support Competency (BLS, ACLS, & PALS) 

Nov 17 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: B-week) 

Nov 19 Thu 1800-2200  Obstetrics & Neonatal Care 

Nov 23 & Dec 7 Mon/Mon 0830-1730  
NAEMT: Tactical Emergency Casualty Care  
{Cody Liccardi, SWMO Medical Support of LE} 

Nov 23 Mon 1800-2200  Pediatric Emergencies 

Nov 24 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Osceola Station) 

Nov 26    Thanksgiving (no classes) 

Nov 28 & 29 Sat & Sun 0830-1730  NAEMT: EMS Safety / Driving Seminar 

Nov 30 Mon 1700  Application deadline for 2021 Paramedic Academy 

Nov 30 Mon 1800-2200  Geriatric Emergencies & Patients Special Challenges 
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Fall 2020 EMS Training Schedule 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 
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Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Dec 1 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (El Dorado Springs Station) 

Dec 3 Thu 1230-1730  Paramedic Academy Research Project Presentations 

Dec 3 Thu 1800-2200  Transport Operations, Extrication, & Rescue 

Dec 7 Mon 1800-2200  Incident Management 

Dec 8 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: A-week) 

Dec 10 Thu 1800-2200  Terrorism, Disasters, & Team Approach 

Dec 15 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Hermitage Station) 

Dec 18 Fri 1800-2000  EMT and Paramedic Academy Graduation Ceremony 

Dec 22 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Stockton Station) 

Dec 25    Christmas Day (no classes) 

Dec 29 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: B-week) 
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